
Champ Team Report
USDAA Trial 7/16/2010

Champ Overall Standings
 
    Team        GamblersJumpers Snooker Standard Relay  Total   
  1  Get To The Point! (Team #04)
    Pebbles       78.00   36.10   36.00   34.97                   U126136       K. Mast
    Point         38.00   50.59   48.00   58.95                   U507746       J. Emswiler
    Deva          34.00   33.64   31.00   46.04                   U128144       S. Rhodes
    Sub-Totals   150.00  120.33  115.00  139.96   64.48 
                   1.35     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   202.50  179.67  172.50  250.04  385.52 1190.23 
  2  Action Heroes (Team #01)
    Hawkeye       72.00   52.56   12.00   48.69                   U509936       L. Mark
    Strider       82.00   36.43   27.00   50.93                   U500575       J. Luckraft
    Zorro         84.00   53.91   20.00   43.88                   U120208       L. Womer
    Sub-Totals   238.00  142.90   59.00  143.50   75.40 
                   1.35     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   321.30  157.10   88.50  246.50  374.60 1188.00 
  3  Just for LAF's (Team #08)
    Logan         51.00   48.33   44.00   49.30                   U125691       M. Arose
    Figment       68.00   41.39    0.00   43.16                   U510827       A. Axford-Moore
    April         64.00   55.01   40.00   56.52                   U130040       T. Gage
    Sub-Totals   183.00  144.73   84.00  148.98   70.37 
                   1.35     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   247.05  155.27  126.00  241.02  379.63 1148.97 
  4  R.A.P. (Team #11)
    Prowler       36.00   32.74   47.00   44.56                   U121604       E. Maylott
    Reddi         79.00   45.57   33.00   39.15                   U126187       D. Gastley
    Annie         30.00   34.42    1.00   42.24                   U123879       J. Katzwinkel
    Sub-Totals   145.00  112.73   81.00  125.95   71.33 
                   1.35     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   195.75  187.27  121.50  264.05  378.67 1147.24 
  5  Impulse Control (Team #06)
    Flash         64.00   40.78   43.00   55.30                   U506342       S. Ciccarelli
    Jack          62.00   61.64   15.00   57.00                   U508370       K. Schaeffer
    Pika          58.00   46.05   16.00   41.02                   U507088       R. Baureis
    Sub-Totals   184.00  148.47   74.00  153.32   73.83 
                   1.35     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   248.40  151.53  111.00  236.68  376.17 1123.78 
  6  All Phired Up (Team #02)
    Cork          58.00     E      4.00   61.92                   U119863       C. Schwartz
    Phire         61.00   36.84   24.00   52.55                   U510054       B. Atkinson
    "T"           75.00   41.80   44.00   42.96                   U131930       J. Crouthamel
    Sub-Totals   194.00  178.64   72.00  157.43   93.46 
                   1.35     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   261.90  121.36  108.00  232.57  356.54 1080.37 
  7  Third Time's A Charm (Team #13)
    Jordie        60.00   39.99   40.00   56.35                   U508765       G. Chase
    Splash        66.00     E     47.00     E                     U504266       E. Nicholson
    Dodger        50.00   50.10   28.00   50.95                   U126352       C. Slowey
    Sub-Totals   176.00  190.09  115.00  237.30   70.70 
                   1.35     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   237.60  109.91  172.50  152.70  379.30 1052.01 
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Summary Report (cont.)

  8  Jetta Will Tri to Parti (Team #07)
    Sadie         14.00   60.27   36.00   94.41                   U510437       K. Malmer
    Jetta         63.00   35.73   47.00   41.95                   U506316       J. Judd
    Aggie         54.00   59.16   40.00   54.40                   U130039       T. Gage
    Sub-Totals   131.00  155.16  123.00  190.76  109.52 
                   1.35     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   176.85  144.84  184.50  199.24  340.48 1045.91 
  9  Our First Fling (Team #10)
    Jack          41.00   66.35   26.00   78.65                   U508384       S. Shilling-Daniels
    Zaney         61.00     E     44.00   42.98                   U506899       C. Anderson
    Fling         30.00   32.21   19.00   45.66                   U133811       H. Dunphy
    Sub-Totals   132.00  198.56   89.00  167.29   79.16 
                   1.35     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   178.20  101.44  133.50  222.71  370.84 1006.69 
 10  Tickle Me Effie (Team #14)
    Effortless    31.00   40.40    7.00   41.06                   U510965       P. Scott
    Cyrene        27.00     E     47.00   45.64                   U503149       A. Tickle
    Thor          49.00   42.71   20.00   53.65                   U508938       L. Tickle
    Sub-Totals   107.00  183.11   74.00  140.35   75.96 
                   1.35     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   144.45  116.89  111.00  249.65  374.04  996.03 
 11  ROAR (Team #12)
    Radar         36.00   34.14   12.00     E                     U502244       S. Gross
    Ollie         59.00   44.37   48.00   54.11                   U504571       D. Peterson
    Rocky         59.00   42.87   25.00   51.78                   U502183       K. Malmer
    Sub-Totals   154.00  121.38   85.00  235.89  225.16 
                   1.35     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   207.90  178.62  127.50  154.11  224.84  892.97 
 
 ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (75% - 881.80 or BETTER) ********************* 
 
 12  Diva's Boys (Team #03)
    Breeze        43.00   43.93   34.00   69.19                   U509649       E. Nicholson
    Diva          63.00   42.10   40.00   61.29                   U500608       S. Costello
    Pinch         29.00   55.65    0.00     E                     U504778       S. Dos
    Sub-Totals   135.00  141.68   74.00  260.48  250.77 
                   1.35     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   182.25  158.32  111.00  129.52  199.23  780.32 
 13  Got Corn? (Team #05)
    Wren          76.00   52.96   15.00   55.19                   U130566       D. Gastley
    Jimmy         64.00   38.40   39.00     E                     U506280       J. Katzwinkel
    Robber        69.00     E     22.00   60.13                   U512330       E. Maylott
    Sub-Totals   209.00  191.36   76.00  245.32  366.56 
                   1.35     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   282.15  108.64  114.00  144.68   83.44  732.91 
 14  Kir Blazes A Trail West (Team #09)
    Blaze         46.00     E      4.00    Abs                    U510747       H. McNenly
    West          50.00   47.51   22.00     E                     U128728       M. Miller
    Kir           68.00   59.29   10.00     E                     U509736       J. Luckraft
    Sub-Totals   164.00  206.80   36.00  390.00  450.00 
                   1.35     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   221.40   93.20   54.00    0.00    0.00  368.60 
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Summary Report (cont.)

 Overall Top Individual
 
  307.87 Jetta   J. Judd
  275.61 Zorro   L. Womer
  264.87 April   T. Gage
  258.96 Phire   B. Atkinson
 
  283.17 Ollie   D. Peterson
  267.22 Logan   M. Arose
  252.50 Rocky   K. Malmer
  237.25 Figment A. Axford-Moore
 
  318.23 Pebbles K. Mast
  312.49 "T"     J. Crouthamel
  301.43 Reddi   D. Gastley
  284.82 Flash   S. Ciccarelli
 
  293.84 Strider J. Luckraft
  243.95 Hawkeye L. Mark
  242.72 Deva    S. Rhodes
  225.93 Breeze  E. Nicholson
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Saturday, July 17, 2010
Team Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.73    22 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22015   Fling       32.21                0      0      0      0     32.21   1 Qualified
       22007   Prowler     30.74                1      0      0      0     32.74   2 Qualified
       22021   Pebbles     34.10                1      0      0      0     36.10   3 Qualified
       22023   Jordie      39.99                0      0      0      0     39.99   4
       22029   Effortless  38.40                1      0      0      0     40.40    
       22016   Flash       30.78                0      2      0      0     40.78    
       22009   "T"         37.80                2      0      0      0     41.80    
       22004   Diva        37.10                0      1      0      0     42.10    
       22030   Reddi       40.57                0      1      0      0     45.57    
       22026   Pika        31.05                0      3      0      0     46.05    
       22011   West        45.51                1      0      0      0     47.51    
       22022   Dodger      40.10                0      2      0      0     50.10    
       22013   Point       43.59                1      1      0      0     50.59    
       22001   Wren        35.96                1      3      0      0     52.96    
       22018   Pinch       38.65                1      3      0      0     55.65    
       22005   Kir         47.29                1      2      0      0     59.29    
       22034   Zaney       35.40                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Blaze       36.65                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Splash      52.13                3      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.05    26 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26011   Deva        33.64                0      0      0      0     33.64   1 Qualified
       26002   Annie       34.42                0      0      0      0     34.42   2 Qualified
       26005   Strider     31.43                0      1      0      0     36.43   3 Qualified
       26013   Jimmy       36.40                1      0      0      0     38.40   4 Qualified
       26004   Breeze      43.93                0      0      0      0     43.93    
       26008   Hawkeye     35.56                1      3      0      0     52.56    
       26010   Jack        36.64                0      5      0      0     61.64    
       26003   Robber      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.90    12 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12006   Radar       34.14                0      0      0      0     34.14   1 Qualified
       12007   Jetta       35.73                0      0      0      0     35.73   2 Qualified
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       12001   Phire       36.84                0      0      0      0     36.84   3 Qualified
       12003   Zorro       43.91                0      2      0      0     53.91   4
       12008   April       50.01                0      1      0      0     55.01    
       12002   Aggie       54.16                0      1      0      0     59.16    
       12004   Jack        64.35                1      0      0      0     66.35    
       12005   Cork        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 48.67    16 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16011   Figment     34.39                1      1      0      0     41.39   1 Qualified
       16002   Thor        42.71                0      0      0      0     42.71   2 Qualified
       16006   Rocky       37.87                0      1      0      0     42.87   3 Qualified
       16003   Ollie       44.37                0      0      0      0     44.37   4 Qualified
       16013   Logan       38.33                0      2      0      0     48.33   5 Qualified
       16014   Sadie       56.27                2      0      0      0     60.27    
       16012   Cyrene      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 42
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 15
              Percent Qualified: 35.7%



Saturday, July 17, 2010
Team Snooker

Open: 47 secs    QCutoff: 29.46 pts 26 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       26013   Jimmy       58.11      1+7  1+7  1+7  1+5              9     39 1 Qualified
       26004   Breeze      52.78      1+7  1+5  1+5                  14     34 2 Qualified
       26011   Deva        52.35      1+0  1+7  1+7                  14     31 3 Qualified
       26005   Strider     44.17      1+3  1+7  1+5                   9     27 4
       26003   Robber      46.44      1+3  1+7  1+7                   2     22  
       26010   Jack        38.85      1+3  1+0  1+6  1+0              2     15  
       26008   Hawkeye     25.69      1+3  1+7                        0     12  
       26002   Annie       12.95      1+0                             0      1  

Open: 47 secs    QCutoff: 40.23 pts 22 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       22013   Point       48.24      1+7  1+6  1+5                  27     48 1 Qualified
       22007   Prowler     47.42      1+3  1+7  1+7                  27     47 2 Qualified
       22006   Splash      48.14      1+7  1+5  1+5                  27     47 3 Qualified
       22034   Zaney       49.16      1+7  1+7  1+7                  20     44 4 Qualified
       22009   "T"         49.26      1+3  1+7  1+5  1+5             20     44 5 Qualified
       22016   Flash       44.41      1+3  1+5  1+5                  27     43 6 Qualified
       22004   Diva        50.15      1+7  1+5  1+5                  20     40  
       22023   Jordie      53.54      1+7  1+5  1+5                  20     40  
       22021   Pebbles     51.37      1+3  1+7  1+6  1+7              9     36  
       22030   Reddi       47.72      1+3  1+7  1+5  1+5              9     33  
       22022   Dodger      48.75      1+3  1+7  1+5  1+0              9     28  
       22011   West        42.11      1+7  1+5  1+7                   0     22  
       22015   Fling       30.75      1+3  1+6  1+5                   2     19  
       22026   Pika        30.70      1+0  1+7  1+6                   0     16  
       22001   Wren        60.11      1+3  1+0  1+0                   9     15  
       22005   Kir         40.42      1+0  1+0  1+5                   2     10  
       22029   Effortless  36.89      1+0  1+5                        0      7  
       22008   Blaze       13.55      1+3                             0      4  
       22018   Pinch       No Time                                    0      0  

Open: 51 secs    QCutoff: 39.38 pts 16 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       16003   Ollie       52.71      1+7  1+6  1+5                  27     48 1 Qualified
       16012   Cyrene      45.42      1+3  1+7  1+7                  27     47 2 Qualified
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       16013   Logan       58.78      1+3  1+7  1+5  1+5             20     44 3 Qualified
       16014   Sadie       52.00      1+3  1+5  1+5                  20     36 4
       16006   Rocky       41.36      1+7  1+5  1+5                   5     25  
       16002   Thor        40.43      1+3  1+7  1+2                   5     20  
       16011   Figment     8.38                                       0      0  

Open: 55 secs    QCutoff: 35.98 pts 12 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       12007   Jetta       48.59      1+3  1+7  1+7                  27     47 1 Qualified
       12002   Aggie       60.93      1+7  1+5  1+5                  20     40 2 Qualified
       12008   April       71.95      1+7  1+5  1+5                  20     40 3 Qualified
       12004   Jack        66.37      1+3  1+6  1+5                   9     26 4
       12001   Phire       37.77      1+3  1+7  1+5  1+5              0     24  
       12003   Zorro       37.40      1+3  1+7  1+7                   0     20  
       12006   Radar       29.84      1+3  1+6  1+0                   0     12  
       12005   Cork        8.38       1+3                             0      4  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 42
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 15
              Percent Qualified: 35.7%



Saturday, July 17, 2010
Team Gamblers

Open: 29 secs  Gam: 19 secs  QCutoff: 59.78 pts  12 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       12003   Zorro       46.71       2     2     4     4       44         84 1 Qualified
       12008   April       45.35       2     1     3     2       34         64 2 Qualified
       12007   Jetta       46.80       2     2     2     3       30         63 3 Qualified
       12001   Phire       45.64       2     2     3     2       26         61 4 Qualified
       12005   Cork        41.72       1     3     1     3       30         58  
       12002   Aggie       43.12       0     2     4     2       30         54  
       12004   Jack        47.10       1     2     1     3       18         41  
       12006   Radar       48.82       2     1     4     5        0         36  

Open: 27 secs  Gam: 17 secs  QCutoff: 52.70 pts  16 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       16011   Figment     42.24       2     3     1     2       34         68 1 Qualified
       16006   Rocky       39.49       2     2     2     3       26         59 2 Qualified
       16003   Ollie       41.28       2     1     2     4       30         59 3 Qualified
       16013   Logan       38.92       2     2     3     4       14         51 4
       16002   Thor        38.58       2     1     2     4       20         49  
       16012   Cyrene      44.19       1     2     1     7        0         27  
       16014   Sadie       47.22       0     2     1     1        0         14  

Open: 25 secs  Gam: 15 secs  QCutoff: 66.01 pts  22 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22030   Reddi       38.88       2     2     3     4       42         79 1 Qualified
       22021   Pebbles     38.99       2     2     3     3       42         78 2 Qualified
       22001   Wren        39.33       2     2     3     1       42         76 3 Qualified
       22009   "T"         37.96       2     2     3     4       38         75 4 Qualified
       22005   Kir         37.31       2     1     3     4       36         68 5 Qualified
       22006   Splash      38.00       2     2     3     3       30         66  
       22016   Flash       39.28       2     3     1     4       28         64  
       22004   Diva        39.73       2     2     2     3       30         63  
       22034   Zaney       36.31       2     2     3     4       24         61  
       22023   Jordie      36.86       2     1     3     6       26         60  
       22026   Pika        37.75       2     2     2     2       26         58  
       22011   West        36.89       0     3     1     4       28         50  
       22022   Dodger      38.96       0     2     2     2       32         50  
       22008   Blaze       31.71       2     2     3     1       12         46  
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       22013   Point       38.48       1     2     1     2       16         38  
       22007   Prowler     41.28       2     2     3     3        0         36  
       22029   Effortless  40.93       2     1     3     3        0         31  
       22015   Fling       42.10       2     2     1     3        0         30  
       22018   Pinch       40.60       1     3     0     7        0         29  

Open: 25 secs  Gam: 15 secs  QCutoff: 63.18 pts  26 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       26005   Strider     38.61       2     2     3     3       46         82 1 Qualified
       26008   Hawkeye     37.04       2     2     3     3       36         72 2 Qualified
       26003   Robber      39.61       2     2     2     3       36         69 3 Qualified
       26013   Jimmy       37.52       2     2     2     4       30         64 4 Qualified
       26010   Jack        36.85       2     2     2     2       30         62  
       26004   Breeze      38.13       2     1     1     3       18         43  
       26011   Deva        No Time     2     1     4     3        0         34  
       26002   Annie       40.26       2     1     3     2        0         30  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 42
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 16
              Percent Qualified: 38.1%



Sunday, July 18, 2010
Team Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 52.93    16 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16011   Figment     38.16                0      1      0      0     43.16   1 Qualified
       16012   Cyrene      40.64                0      1      0      0     45.64   2 Qualified
       16013   Logan       47.30                1      0      0      0     49.30   3 Qualified
       16006   Rocky       46.78                0      1      0      0     51.78   4 Qualified
       16002   Thor        53.65                0      0      0      0     53.65    
       16003   Ollie       54.11                0      0      0      0     54.11    
       16014   Sadie       87.41                1      1      0      0     94.41    

Qualifier Cutoff: 53.04    12 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12007   Jetta       41.95                0      0      0      0     41.95   1 Qualified
       12003   Zorro       41.88                1      0      0      0     43.88   2 Qualified
       12001   Phire       50.55                1      0      0      0     52.55   3 Qualified
       12002   Aggie       54.40                0      0      0      0     54.40   4
       12008   April       56.52                0      0      0      0     56.52    
       12005   Cork        47.92                2      2      0      0     61.92    
       12004   Jack        74.65                2      0      0      0     78.65    
       12006   Radar       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 52.50    26 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26002   Annie       42.24                0      0      0      0     42.24   1 Qualified
       26011   Deva        44.04                1      0      0      0     46.04   2 Qualified
       26008   Hawkeye     36.69                1      2      0      0     48.69   3 Qualified
       26005   Strider     43.93                1      1      0      0     50.93   4 Qualified
       26010   Jack        42.00                0      3      0      0     57.00    
       26003   Robber      48.13                1      2      0      0     60.13    
       26004   Breeze      65.19                2      0      0      0     69.19    
       26013   Jimmy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.13    22 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22021   Pebbles     34.97                0      0      0      0     34.97   1 Qualified
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       22030   Reddi       39.15                0      0      0      0     39.15   2 Qualified
       22026   Pika        39.02                1      0      0      0     41.02   3 Qualified
       22029   Effortless  41.06                0      0      0      0     41.06   4 Qualified
       22009   "T"         42.96                0      0      0      0     42.96   5 Qualified
       22034   Zaney       37.98                0      1      0      0     42.98   6 Qualified
       22007   Prowler     42.56                1      0      0      0     44.56    
       22015   Fling       43.66                1      0      0      0     45.66    
       22022   Dodger      40.95                0      2      0      0     50.95    
       22001   Wren        46.19                2      1      0      0     55.19    
       22016   Flash       40.30                0      3      0      0     55.30    
       22023   Jordie      51.35                0      1      0      0     56.35    
       22013   Point       53.95                0      1      0      0     58.95    
       22004   Diva        51.29                0      2      0      0     61.29    
       22011   West        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22018   Pinch       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Splash      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Kir         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Blaze       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 41
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 17
              Percent Qualified: 41.5%



Sunday, July 18, 2010
Team Relay

All  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Team Name           Time          R      S      F      E      D     Score

       Jetta Will Tri to P 102.52        1      1      0      0      0     109.52   
       All Phired Up       77.46         3      2      0      0      0     93.46    
       Tickle Me Effie     73.96         1      0      0      0      0     75.96    
       Just for LAF's      65.37         0      1      0      0      0     70.37   2
       ROAR                75.16         0      0      0      1      0     225.16   
       Our First Fling     72.16         1      1      0      0      0     79.16    
       Kir Blazes A Trail  Absent  
       Third Time's A Char 70.70         0      0      0      0      0     70.70   3
       Diva's Boys         91.77         2      1      0      1      0     250.77   
       Get To The Point!   64.48         0      0      0      0      0     64.48   1
       Impulse Control     63.83         0      2      0      0      0     73.83    
       R.A.P.              61.33         0      2      0      0      0     71.33   4
       Got Corn?           66.56         0      0      0      2      0     366.56   
       Action Heroes       70.40         0      1      0      0      0     75.40    

   Total Number of Teams Showing: 13
    Total Number of Teams Absent: 1
 Total Number of Teams Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Teams Not Scored: 0



Versatility Team Report
USDAA Trial 7/16/2010

Versatility Overall Standings
 
    Team        GamblersJumpers Snooker Standard Relay  Total   
  1  Fred & Ginger (Team #03)
    Bounce        64.00   32.33   47.00   41.39                   U504662       S. Silverman
    Boing!        82.00   32.14   25.00   43.58                   U125020       J. Judd
    Sub-Totals   146.00   64.47   72.00   84.97   37.18 
                   1.35     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   197.10  135.53  108.00  175.03  262.82  878.48 
  2  Herd That Butterfly! (Team #04)
    Java          72.00   41.43   48.00     E                     U500686       D. Savo
    Panda Bear    61.00   50.17   45.00   59.33                   U120246       L. Womer
    Sub-Totals   133.00   91.60   93.00  189.33   55.61 
                   1.35     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   179.55  108.40  139.50   70.67  244.39  742.51 
  3  Oui't Thins (Team #05)
    Sammy         49.00   48.05    9.00   86.80                   U500514       M. Ungermach
    Tucker        58.00   42.42   51.00   45.94                   U502779       C. Anderson
    Sub-Totals   107.00   90.47   60.00  132.74   41.24 
                   1.35     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   144.45  109.53   90.00  127.26  258.76  730.00 
  4  The Rusty Bell (Team #08)
    KaBella       34.00   56.87   26.00   68.16                   U509672       K. Dunlap
    Rusty         58.00   41.17   47.00   57.45                   U510693       M. Pitrovich
    Sub-Totals    92.00   98.04   73.00  125.61   61.02 
                   1.35     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   124.20  101.96  109.50  134.39  238.98  709.03 
  5  Swedish Crystal (Team #07)
    Dordi         36.00   60.94   33.00   71.25                   U501397       C. Schwartz
    Crystal       55.00   42.40   26.00   49.24                   U502397       K. Schaeffer
    Sub-Totals    91.00  103.34   59.00  120.49   51.00 
                   1.35     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   122.85   96.66   88.50  139.51  249.00  696.52 
  6  Tinker Toy (Team #10)
    Dart          58.00   50.13   45.00   63.52                   U123738       L. Womer
    Tinker        31.00     E     40.00   74.53                   U124985       L. Silverman
    Sub-Totals    89.00  200.13   85.00  138.05   55.41 
                   1.35     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   120.15   -0.13  127.50  121.95  244.59  614.06 
  7  A German and a Doodle (Team #01)
    Duffy         38.00   51.91   16.00   62.81                   U511007       E. Rearden
    Meg           25.00   65.76   16.00   62.38                   U509152       L. Taylor
    Sub-Totals    63.00  117.67   32.00  125.19   58.92 
                   1.35     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total    85.05   82.33   48.00  134.81  241.08  591.27 
 
 ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (75% - 587.75 or BETTER) ********************* 
 
  8  Bea & Charlie Whip It! (Team #02)
    Bea           55.00   42.10   48.00   72.67                   U509260       S. Hoblit
    Charlie       53.00     E     40.00   42.89                   U117627       A. Miller
    Sub-Totals   108.00  192.10   88.00  115.56  201.38 
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Summary Report (cont.)

                   1.35     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   145.80    7.90  132.00  144.44   98.62  528.76 
  9  The Spice Girls (Team #09)
    CoCo          51.00   58.32   41.00   77.97                   U133371       M. Savory-Posselius
    Ginger        19.00  108.32   12.00     E                     U134143       J. Swartzentruber
    Sub-Totals    70.00  166.64   53.00  207.97   92.81 
                   1.35     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total    94.50   33.36   79.50   52.03  207.19  466.58 
 10  Scratch (Team #06)
    Sizzle         Abs     Abs     Abs     Abs                    U510067       J. Boyer
    Piper          Abs     Abs     Abs     Abs                    U121506       R. Ellison
    Sub-Totals     0.00  300.00    0.00  260.00  300.00 
                   1.35     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total     0.00 -100.00    0.00    0.00    0.00 -100.00 
 
 
 Overall Top Individual
 
  270.35 Panda Bear      L. Womer
  262.15 Dart    L. Womer
  227.77 Java    D. Savo
  224.06 CoCo    M. Savory-Posselius
 
  302.48 Boing!  J. Judd
 
  296.44 Tucker  C. Anderson
  261.48 Bea     S. Hoblit
  251.61 Crystal K. Schaeffer
  218.66 Charlie A. Miller
 
  313.18 Bounce  S. Silverman
  280.18 Rusty   M. Pitrovich
  159.61 Meg     L. Taylor
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Saturday, July 17, 2010
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.31    16 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16013  Bea         42.10                0      0      0      0     42.10   1 Qualified
       P16014  Crystal     40.40                1      0      0      0     42.40   2 Qualified
       P16002  Tucker      37.42                0      1      0      0     42.42   3 Qualified
       P16011  Sammy       48.05                0      0      0      0     48.05   4
       P16008  KaBella     56.87                0      0      0      0     56.87    
       P16015  Charlie     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16006  Tinker      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.31    22 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22007  Bounce      32.33                0      0      0      0     32.33   1 Qualified
       P22002  Rusty       36.17                0      1      0      0     41.17   2 Qualified
       P22005  Meg         58.76                1      1      0      0     65.76   3

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.41     8 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08008  Java        36.43                0      1      0      0     41.43   1 Qualified
       P08001  Dart        50.13                0      0      0      0     50.13   2
       P08009  Panda Bear  50.17                0      0      0      0     50.17   3
       P08004  Duffy       51.91                0      0      0      0     51.91   4
       P08003  CoCo        53.32                0      1      0      0     58.32    
       P08006  Dordi       55.94                0      1      0      0     60.94    
       P08010  Ginger      99.32                2      1      0      0     108.32   
       P08002  Sizzle      Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.41    12 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Boing!      32.14                0      0      0      0     32.14   1 Qualified
       P12001  Piper       Absent  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 38.9%



Saturday, July 17, 2010
Perf. Versatility Snooker

Open: 47 secs    QCutoff: 41.36 pts 22 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P22002  Rusty       46.77      1+7  1+5  1+5                  27     47 1 Qualified
       P22007  Bounce      47.19      1+7  1+5  1+5                  27     47 2 Qualified
       P22005  Meg         53.85      1+3  1+6       1+2              2     16 3

Open: 47 secs    QCutoff: 41.36 pts 16 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P16002  Tucker      47.78      1+7  1+7  1+7                  27     51 1 Qualified
       P16013  Bea         50.85      1+7  1+6  1+5                  27     48 2 Qualified
       P16015  Charlie     52.58      1+7  1+5  1+5                  20     40 3
       P16006  Tinker      56.28      1+7  1+5  1+5                  20     40 4
       P16014  Crystal     54.99      1+3       1+5  1+6              9     26  
       P16008  KaBella     56.61      1+3  1+6  1+5                   9     26  
       P16011  Sammy       No Time    1+0  1+6  1+0                   0      9  

Open: 51 secs    QCutoff: 39.10 pts 12 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P12002  Boing!      31.42      1+3  1+7  1+7                   5     25 1
       P12001  Piper       Absent  

Open: 55 secs    QCutoff: 39.10 pts  8 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P08008  Java        50.88      1+7  1+6  1+5                  27     48 1 Qualified
       P08009  Panda Bear  55.64      1+3  1+7  1+5                  27     45 2 Qualified
       P08001  Dart        57.13      1+3  1+7  1+5                  27     45 3 Qualified
       P08003  CoCo        58.90      1+7  1+6  1+5                  20     41 4 Qualified
       P08006  Dordi       63.31      1+3  1+7  1+6                  14     33  
       P08004  Duffy       35.51      1+7  1+6  1+0                   0     16  
       P08010  Ginger      69.95      1+3  1+7                        0     12  
       P08002  Sizzle      Absent  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 44.4%



Saturday, July 17, 2010
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Open: 29 secs  Gam: 20 secs  QCutoff: 60.91 pts   8 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P08008  Java        45.44       2     2     2     2       40         72 1 Qualified
       P08009  Panda Bear  44.84       2     2     1     2       32         61 2 Qualified
       P08001  Dart        45.61       2     2     1     3       28         58 3
       P08003  CoCo        43.95       2     2     1     4       20         51 4
       P08004  Duffy       42.31       1     1     2     4       16         38  
       P08006  Dordi       40.33       0     2     1     3       20         36  
       P08010  Ginger      52.34       0     3     1     1        0         19  
       P08002  Sizzle      Absent  

Open: 27 secs  Gam: 18 secs  QCutoff: 60.91 pts  12 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P12002  Boing!      43.33       2     2     3     3       46         82 1 Qualified
       P12001  Piper       Absent  

Open: 25 secs  Gam: 16 secs  QCutoff: 51.00 pts  16 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P16002  Tucker      38.17       2     2     2     4       24         58 1 Qualified
       P16013  Bea         38.94       1     2     1     3       32         55 2 Qualified
       P16014  Crystal     40.06       2     1     2     4       26         55 3 Qualified
       P16015  Charlie     37.40       2     1     2     2       26         53 4 Qualified
       P16011  Sammy       38.07       1     1     2     5       26         49  
       P16008  KaBella     36.41       1     1     2     4       12         34  
       P16006  Tinker      47.68       2     1     3     3        0         31  

Open: 25 secs  Gam: 16 secs  QCutoff: 51.00 pts  22 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P22007  Bounce      39.59       2     2     3     3       28         64 1 Qualified
       P22002  Rusty       38.23       2     2     2     2       26         58 2 Qualified
       P22005  Meg         42.54       1     2     2     2        0         25 3
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 9
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Sunday, July 18, 2010
Perf. Versatility Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 63.52    12 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Boing!      41.58                1      0      0      0     43.58   1 Qualified
       P12001  Piper       Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 63.52     8 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08009  Panda Bear  59.33                0      0      0      0     59.33   1 Qualified
       P08004  Duffy       62.81                0      0      0      0     62.81   2 Qualified
       P08001  Dart        63.52                0      0      0      0     63.52   3 Qualified
       P08006  Dordi       69.25                1      0      0      0     71.25   4
       P08003  CoCo        77.97                0      0      0      0     77.97    
       P08008  Java        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08010  Ginger      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08002  Sizzle      Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 49.91    22 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22007  Bounce      41.39                0      0      0      0     41.39   1 Qualified
       P22002  Rusty       50.45                1      1      0      0     57.45   2
       P22005  Meg         62.38                0      0      0      0     62.38   3

Qualifier Cutoff: 49.91    16 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16015  Charlie     42.89                0      0      0      0     42.89   1 Qualified
       P16002  Tucker      43.94                1      0      0      0     45.94   2 Qualified
       P16014  Crystal     49.24                0      0      0      0     49.24   3 Qualified
       P16008  KaBella     68.16                0      0      0      0     68.16   4
       P16013  Bea         67.67                0      1      0      0     72.67    
       P16006  Tinker      67.53                1      1      0      0     74.53    
       P16011  Sammy       77.80                2      1      0      0     86.80    
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 44.4%



Sunday, July 18, 2010
Perf. Versatility Relay

All  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Team Name           Time          R      S      F      E      D     Score

       Herd That Butterfly 50.61         0      1      0      0      0     55.61    
       The Spice Girls     92.81         0      0      0      0      0     92.81    
       Tinker Toy          55.41         0      0      0      0      0     55.41   4
       A German and a Dood 58.92         0      0      0      0      0     58.92    
       Fred & Ginger       37.18         0      0      0      0      0     37.18   1
       Bea & Charlie Whip  51.38         0      0      0      1      0     201.38   
       Oui't Thins         41.24         0      0      0      0      0     41.24   2
       The Rusty Bell      51.02         0      2      0      0      0     61.02    
       Scratch             Absent  
       Swedish Crystal     51.00         0      0      0      0      0     51.00   3

   Total Number of Teams Showing: 9
    Total Number of Teams Absent: 1
 Total Number of Teams Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Teams Not Scored: 0
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